
materiale interioare

I.D.: 49245950

Data publicarii	27.08.20	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 412,69 RON - 412,69 RON

Descriere: bec 1 17,65 17,65 mufa apa 1 2,94 2,94 vopsea 8 14,71 117,68 diluant 3 7,56 22,68 rezerva trafalet 5 2,52 12,6 corp neon 2x 36 1 32,77 32,77 neon 2 5,04 10,08 cm 11 2 26,89 53,78 trafalet 1 15,13 15,13 trafalet 1 13,45 13,45 trafalet 1 5,04 5,04 conespan 6 1,51 9,06 conespan 6 1,68 10,08 teu pexal fi 16 1 10,93 10,93 pexal fi 16 1 2,52 2,52 ram pvc fi 32 1 2,35 2,35 teava fi 32 0,5m 1 2,1 2,1 teava pvc fi 32 0,25m 1 1,68 1,68 conector fi 16 -1/2 1 5,88 5,88 robinet coltar 1 11,77 11,77 cot pvc 32 3 1,26 3,78 sifon cu ventil 1 5,04 5,04 intrerupator 2 7,56 15,12 spuma pu 2 14,29 28,58
